
Hot DRINKS

Aroma special
         S     M     L    

AROMA  AMORE                $5.25  $6.25  $7.25
Raspberry White Chocolate Mocha

DOLCE & BANANA               $5.25  $6.25  $7.25
Banana Chocolate Mocha

NERO AROMA    $5.25  $6.25  $7.25
Blackberry Chocolate Mocha

COCO CHOCO   $5.25  $6.25  $7.25
Coconut Chocolate Mocha

NUTELLA LATTE  $5.25  $6.25  $7.25
Hazelnut Chocolate Mocha

        S     M      L      

CAFFE FILTRO              $3.50   $4.15   $4.85

CAFFE CON LATTE  $3.95   $4.65   $5.15

AMERICANO               $4.50   $5.75   $6.95

ESPRESSO                 S: $2.95 |  D:$3.55

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO    S: $3.25   |  D:$3.85

FLAT WHITE               $4.85   $5.85   $6.35

LATTE   $4.50   $5.50   $6.25

OAT| ALMOND | SOY  LATTE $5.25   $6.25  $7.00

MATCHA LATTE $4.95  $5.90   $6.25

CAPPUCCINO                $4.50   $5.25   $6.25

MOCHA               $5.25   $6.50   $7.25

CARAMEL  MACCHIATO $5.25   $6.50   $7.25

CHAI LATTE               $4.95  $5.65   $6.25

HOT COCOA               $4.25   $4.95   $5.65

HOT TEA                       1 bag $3.95  | 2 bags $4.65 

Iced DRINKS 
               M      L          
CAFFE FILTRO   $4.15   $4.85
AMERICANO   $5.50   $6.35
LATTE    $5.25   $6.25
SOY LATTE   $6.00 $7.00
ALMOND LATTE   $6.00 $7.00
CHAI LATTE   $5.65 $6.25
MOCHA    $6.25 $7.25
CARAMEL  MACCHIATO $6.25 $7.25
ICED TEA   $4.65   $5.15
ITALIAN SODA   $4.85   $5.65 
CREMOSA   $5.25   $5.85 

$4.50   $5.25   $6.25$4.50   $5.25   $6.25

$5.25   $6.50   $7.25$5.25   $6.50   $7.25

$5.25   $6.50   $7.25$5.25   $6.50   $7.25

$4.95  $5.65   $6.25$4.95  $5.65   $6.25

$4.25   $4.95   $5.65$4.25   $4.95   $5.65

1 bag $3.95  | 2 bags $4.651 bag $3.95  | 2 bags $4.65

smoothies
COCO HEAD   $8.85 
Fresh shaved coconut milkshake

TROPICAL BREEZE   $8.85 
Mango and pineapple

GOTTA  DATE?  $8.85
Banana & sweet medjool dates with cream  

LEAN & GREEN   $8.85
Spinach, apple and banana  

STRAWBERRY  $8.85 

VERRY BERRY  $8.85  

ACAI SMOOTHIE  $8.85 

all day 
bubbly! 
$8 by the Glass

JEAN LOUIS, SPARKLING WINE 

& SPARKLING ROSE

SPARKLING FLAVORS: 
Mimosa | Guava  | Blackberry | 

Raspberry | Pineapple  | Strawberry

JEAN LOUIS, SPARKLING WINE 

PROUDLY SERVING

beer LIST 
MILLER LITE   16oz pint    $8
COORS LIGHT  16oz pint     $8
CORONA   12oz can $8
HEINEKEN   12oz can $8
BIG WAVE   12oz can $8
LONGBOARD   12oz can $8
COCOWEIZEN  12oz can $8
GOLD CLIFF IPA  12oz can $8
MICHELOB ULTRA  12oz can $8
ASSORTED SELTZER  12oz can  $8



Specialty waffles

ADDITIONAL SIDES
ICE CREAM            $3.25
FRUITS  $3.50
PEANUT BUTTER $1.50
CHEESE    $.99

TRADITIONAL WAFFLE                   $13.75
Strawberries, bananas, blueberries, powdered sugar & syrup

ACAI WAFFLE                    $18.50 
Acai sorbet, granola, berries, honey, bee pollen & coconut

GUAVA WAFFLE   $16.75
Local guava syrup, berries, powdered sugar
 & whipped cream

TUXEDO WAFFLE  $16.75 
Dark chocolate, white chocolate, ice 

cream, whipped cream & chocolate chips

GREEN TEA WAFFLE              $16.75 
Matcha, ice cream, pineapple, coconut & whipped cream

SALTED  CARAMEL WAFFLE        $16.75 
Pink Himalayan salt, caramel, bananas, ice cream & whipped cream

AVOCADO TOAST        $16.85 
Sourdough bread with delicious avocado spread, feta cheese, sunfl ower, 
with pumpkin seeds, craisins, cherry tomatoes, and balsamic drizzle 

HALF PAPAYA WITH FRUITS        $8.75

ORIGINAL BOWL                         $12.75 (12oz) | $14.85 (16oz)
Granola, bananas, strawberries, blueberries, shaved coconut, bee pollen & honey

TROPICS BOWL                   $13.95 (12oz) | $15.95 (16oz)
Granola, kiwi, pineapple, papaya, strawberries, shaved coconut, almonds, bee pollen & honey

P.B. DELIGHT                             $13.95 (12oz) | $15.95 (16oz)
Granola, peanut butter, bananas, blueberries, goji berries, shaved coconut, bee pollen & honey

BERRY BOWL                  $13.95 (12oz) | $15.95 (16oz)
Granola, strawberries, blackberries, raspberries, blueberries, chocolate chips, bee pollen 
& honey

$12.75 (12oz) | $14.85 (16oz)$12.75 (12oz) | $14.85 (16oz)$12.75 (12oz) | $14.85 (16oz)$12.75 (12oz) | $14.85 (16oz)$12.75 (12oz) | $14.85 (16oz)$12.75 (12oz) | $14.85 (16oz)$12.75 (12oz) | $14.85 (16oz)$12.75 (12oz) | $14.85 (16oz)$12.75 (12oz) | $14.85 (16oz)$12.75 (12oz) | $14.85 (16oz)

@the_gallery_waikiki
@hawaiian_aroma_caffe

Acai 
Bowls

All sandwiches are panini pressed and served 
with side salad or chips.

SANDWICHES
BAked
GOODS 

HAWAIIANAROMACAFFE.COM

MUFFIN       $4.65
Double chocolate, blueberry 
crumb

BAGEL        $4.65
Plain, Everything, 
Blueberry, Cinnamon Raisin

BREAD        $4.65
Guava & Pineapple Coconut

CROISSANT      $4.65
CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIE      $1.99

HAM & EGG CROISSANT   $15.85 
Ham, egg, spinach, tomatoes and pepper jack cheese 

CAPRESE           $14.50
Homemade pesto with pine nuts, mozzarella cheese, 
tomatoes & arugula, prepared on a telera roll

TURKEY PESTO         $14.50
Homemade pesto aioli, thinly sliced turkey, provolone 
cheese, spinach & tomatoes prepared on a telera roll

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT    $11.75
Smoked ham with cheddar cheese

BACON BAGEL        $12.85
Everything Bagel with sweet & spicy mustard, crispy bacon, 
egg patty and cheddar cheese

GLUTEN FREE GRANOLA OPTIONAL


